
73ème		GRAND	PRIX	DE	PAU

09,	10	et	11	mai	2014

FIA FORMULA 3 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP Circuit de la ville de PAU (2.76 km)

Free Practice 2 Classification on the best lap
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1 Esteban Ocon (FRA) Prema Powerteam Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B R T 23.546 19 1:10.688 16 - - 140.56

2 Max Verstappen (NLD) Van Amersfoort Racing Dallara F312 – Volkswagen B R T 23.825 15 1:10.859 13 0.171 0.171 140.22

3 Felix Rosenqvist (SWE) kfzteile24 Mücke Motorsport Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz A T 23.682 14 1:10.950 11 0.262 0.091 140.04

4 Lucas Auer (AUT) kfzteile24 Mücke Motorsport Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz A T 23.765 15 1:11.083 12 0.395 0.133 139.78

5 Jake Dennis (GBR) Carlin Dallara F312 – Volkswagen B R 23.659 15 1:11.292 13 0.604 0.209 139.37

6 Tom Blomqvist (GBR) Jagonya Ayam with Carlin Dallara F312 – Volkswagen A T 23.668 11 1:11.385 11 0.697 0.093 139.19

7 Edward Jones (ARE) Carlin Dallara F312 – Volkswagen B T 23.700 14 1:11.434 12 0.746 0.049 139.09

8 Jordan King (GBR) Carlin Dallara F312 – Volkswagen A T 23.760 18 1:11.454 15 0.766 0.020 139.05

9 Riccardo Agostini (ITA) Eurointernational Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz A T 23.799 12 1:11.461 10 0.773 0.007 139.04

10 Mitch Gilbert (AUS) Fortec Motorsports Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz A T 23.832 10 1:11.494 10 0.806 0.033 138.98

11 Felix Serralles (PRI) Team West-Tec F3 Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz A T 23.684 15 1:11.612 15 0.924 0.118 138.75

12 Antonio Giovinazzi (ITA) Jagonya Ayam with Carlin Dallara F312 – Volkswagen A T 23.952 15 1:11.713 14 1.025 0.101 138.55

13 Nicholas Latifi (CAN) Prema Powerteam Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz A 23.786 15 1:11.728 15 1.040 0.015 138.52

14 Dennis van de Laar (NL… Prema Powerteam Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B 23.726 16 1:11.729 16 1.041 0.001 138.52

15 Felipe Guimaraes (BRA) Double R Racing Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B T 23.773 16 1:11.874 16 1.186 0.145 138.24

16 Sean Gelael (IDN) Jagonya Ayam with Carlin Dallara F312 – Volkswagen B 24.000 11 1:12.002 9 1.314 0.128 138

17 Gustavo Menezes  (USA) Van Amersfoort Racing Dallara F312 – Volkswagen B T 23.671 15 1:12.053 15 1.365 0.051 137.9

18 Richard Goddard (AUS) ThreeBond with T-Sport Dallara F312 – NBE A T 24.078 12 1:12.113 12 1.425 0.060 137.78

19 John Bryant-Meisner (S… Fortec Motorsports Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B T 23.870 13 1:12.128 13 1.440 0.015 137.76

20 Tatiana Calderon (COL) Jo Zeller Racing Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B T 24.047 13 1:12.448 10 1.760 0.320 137.15

21 Jules Szymkowiak (NLD) Van Amersfoort Racing Dallara F312 – Volkswagen A R 24.143 16 1:12.506 7 1.818 0.058 137.04

22 Alexander Toril (ESP) ThreeBond with T-Sport Dallara F312 – NBE B T 24.030 13 1:12.539 11 1.851 0.033 136.97

23 Michele Beretta (ITA) Eurointernational Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B R T 24.209 6 1:13.500 5 2.812 0.961 135.18

24 Hector Hurst (GBR) Team West-Tec F3 Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B T 24.005 14 1:13.673 12 2.985 0.173 134.87

25 Roy Nissany (ISR) kfzteile24 Mücke Motorsport Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz B - 0 - 0 - - -

26 Antonio Fuoco (ITA) Prema Powerteam Dallara F312 – Mercedes-Benz A R T - 0 - 0 - - -
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